
Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
500 E 15Th St    Beardstown, IL  62618
School Phone: 217-323-3665      Fax: 217-323-3667      Email: lionsblitz1@yahoo.com

Superintendent
Brent O'Daniell

Principal
Josh Sorrells

Athletic Director
Elliott Craig

Athletic Director
Elliott Craig

Middle School Cross Country (Coed)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Aug. 26 @ Havana Jr & Sr High
School

Havana Jr & Sr High School 2:15PM 4:00PM

Saturday Aug. 31 @ South Fulton Athletics
(South Fulton INV.)

Orchard HIlls, Lewistown 7:15PM 10:00AM

Saturday Sep. 07 @ Rochester MS
(Rochester Inv. )

Rochester MS 6:00AM 8:30AM

Thursday Sep. 12 @ Schuyler Industry
Middle School (Rushville
Invite)

Schuyler Industry Middle
School

3:00PM 4:30PM

Saturday Sep. 14 @ Porta Junior High School
( PORTA Invite)

Porta Junior High School 7:00AM 9:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 17 @ Quincy Catholic
Crusaders K-8 (Quincy
Catholic Invite)

Quincy Catholic Crusaders
K-8

1:00PM 3:30PM

Thursday Sep. 19 (8th Grade Night) South
Fulton, Havana, LVC, &
Brown County

B'Town Park District  4:00PM

Monday Sep. 23 @ Havana Jr & Sr High
School (Big 5 Conf. Meet)

Havana Jr & Sr High School 2:30PM 4:00PM

Thursday Sep. 26 @ Pleasant Plains Middle
School (Pleasant Plains
Invite)

Pleasant Plains Middle
School

2:15PM 4:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 01 @ Liberty JH/HS (Liberty JH
Invite)

Liberty JH/HS 2:30PM 4:30PM

Monday Oct. 07 @ Schuyler Industry
Middle School

Schuyler Industry Middle
School

2:45PM 4:00PM

Friday Oct. 11 @ OPEN (Sectionals) OPEN  TBA
Saturday Oct. 12 @ OPEN (Sectionals) OPEN  TBA
Saturday Oct. 19 @ OPEN (State Meet) Maxwell Park, Normal, IL  TBA
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